

X
ITEM NO.32

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).617/2009

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER KALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner was directed to produce
paper publication as a last chance. It is submitted that
paper publication being filed in the course of the day.
Office to verify the same and put up on 16.11.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar